Nl RRE 5
Fitness For Life

Geraldton Harriers Club - Event Results
Cape Burney

26 May 2024

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Barry Jacobs 1281 0:50:30 05:03 min/km Male
2 Cameron McDonald 1212 0:51:57 05:12 min/km Male
3 Emma Jones 1297 0:51:58 05:12 min/km Female
4 Joshua Orlando T1075 0:54:03 05:24 min/km Male
5 Zaylee Scheicher T1114 0:54:19 05:26 min/km Female
6 Dave Heyhoe 1219 0:59:59 06:00 min/km Male
7 Ric Scheicher 1135 1:04:24 06:26 min/km Male
8 Lisa Keeffe T1193 1:07:32 06:45 min/km Female
9 Nina Kyprianidis 434 1:09:16 06:56 min/km Female

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Peter Kalinowski 387 1:14:13 07:25 min/km Male
2 Wade Johnson 308 1:33:49 09:23 min/km Male
3 Francis Berta T1155 1:34:12 09:25 min/km Male
4 Lesleigh Stewart 586 1:51:24 11:08 min/km Female
5 David Fitzpatrick 1261 1:51:24 11:08 min/km Male

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Jaquin Perry 798 0:23:12 04:38 min/km Male
2 Derek Sherman 398 0:24:43 04:57 min/km Male
3 Peter McNaught T1187 0:24:56 04:59 min/km Male
4 Laura Anderson 915 0:25:44 05:09 min/km Female
5 Scott Perry 1247 0:28:36 05:43 min/km Male
6 Emma Rodriguez X0002 0:28:52 05:46 min/km Female
7 Anita Krippner T1165 0:30:16 06:03 min/km Female
8 Carmen-Ni Perry 1249 0:36:20 07:16 min/km Female
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Name
Bruce Kenny
Sue Catley
Sean Catley
Sioban Nolan
Carol Williams
Lois Gould
Graeme Stewart
Vivian Perrett
Anne Smith
Elizabeth Rogers

Race No
393
498
497
794
1051
513
340
707
570
443

Time
0:39:03
0:41:17
0:41:17
0:42:14
0:46:11
0:47:15
0:52:33
0:53:37
0:53:38

#N/A

Pace
07:49 min/km
08:15 min/km
08:15 min/km
08:27 min/km
09:14 min/km
09:27 min/km
10:31 min/km
10:43 min/km
10:44 min/km

#N/A

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Name
Riley Heinrich
Jennifer Tobler
Chloe Bailey
Paige Heinrich
Will Heyhoe
Isaac Gamble

Race No
1215
X0003
433
1214
938
1057

Time
0:22:32
0:27:24
0:28:34
0:31:14
0:35:41
0:38:59

Pace
04:30 min/km
05:29 min/km
05:43 min/km
06:15 min/km
07:08 min/km
07:48 min/km

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

U
@oo\lovcn-hwm—\g

-
= O

Name
Gavin Anderson
Katherine Allen
Jade Scheicher

Kylie Burrows

Rebecca Swan
David Holmes

Megan Brand

Mila Krippner
Linsey Heinrich
Robin Sherman
Gerrard Grant

Race No
1025
1283

T1101
T1019
117
1240
895
T1168
1210
399
543

Time
0:12:30
0:12:56
0:14:36
0:16:56
0:17:38
0:17:45
0:18:50
0:19:15
0:21:59
0:23:44

#N/A

Pace
06:15 min/km
06:28 min/km
07:18 min/km
08:28 min/km
08:49 min/km
08:53 min/km
09:25 min/km
09:37 min/km
10:59 min/km
11:52 min/km

#N/A

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Name
Amelia Heinrich
Laycie Orlando

Imogen Allen

Race No
1202
T1068
1285

Time
0:09:20
0:14:58
0:15:14
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Pace
04:40 min/km
07:29 min/km
07:37 min/km

Gender
Female
Female
Female



Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Annabel Anderson 1026 0:12:33 06:17 min/km Female
2 Lily-Jane Allen 1298 0:12:53 06:27 min/km Female
3 Taj Scheicher 879 0:13:18 06:39 min/km Male
4 Edward Fraser 469 0:13:32 06:46 min/km Male
5 Martha Swan 965 0:17:38 08:49 min/km Female
6 Lily Fraser 1037 0:23:42 11:51 min/km Female
7 Hallie Gamble 1058 0:25:42 12:51 min/km Female
8 James Tobler X0005 #N/A #N/A Male

Junior2-6Years  2km

Pos Name Race No Time Pace Gender
1 Elliot Anderson 967 0:12:29 06:15 min/km Male
2 Kiani Scheicher T1153 0:14:34 07:17 min/km Female
3 Annabelle Broad 112 0:16:39 08:20 min/km Female
4 Eve Grant T1007 0:17:07 08:34 min/km Female
5 Ava Grant T1106 0:17:12 08:36 min/km Female
6 Anna-Leigh Holmes 251 0:17:45 08:52 min/km Female
7 Emily Broad 111 0:18:51 09:25 min/km Female
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